Technical Catalogue
AC Drives
Emotron VFX/FDU 2.0
0.55 - 3000 kW, 230 - 690 V
EMOTRON VFX
Emotron VFX 2.0  / High dynamics for demanding applications
Main features
UL 840

sizePower @
400 V [kW]
Power @
460 V [hp]
Rated current
[A]
Power @
400 V [kW]
Power @
460 V [hp]
Rated current
[A]
VFX48-003 3.8 0.75 1 2.5 0.55 1 2.0
B
VFX48-004 6.0 1.5 2 4.0 1.1 1.5 3.2
VFX48-006 9.0 2.2 3 6.0 1.5 2 4.8
VFX48-008 11.3 3 3 7.5 2.2 3 6.0
VFX48-010 14.3 4 5 9.5 3 3 7.6
VFX48-013 19.5 5.5 7.5 13.0 4 5 10.4
VFX48-018 27.0 7.5 10 18.0 5.5 7.5 14.4
VFX48-026 39 11 15 26 7.5 10 21
C
VFX48-031 46 15 20 31 11 15 25
VFX48-037 55 18.5 25 37 15 20 29.6
VFX48-046 69 22 30 46 18.5 25 37
VFX48-061 92 30 40 61 22 30 49
D
VFX48-074 111 37 50 74 30 40 59
VFX48-090 108 45 60 90 37 50 72
E
VFX48-109 131 55 75 109 45 60 87
VFX48-146 175 75 100 146 55 75 117
VFX48-175 210 90 125 175 75 100 140
VFX48-210 252 110 150 210 90 125 168
FVFX48-228 300 110 200 228 90 150 182
VFX48-250 300 132 200 250 110 150 200
VFX48-300 360 160 250 300 132 200 240
G
VFX48-375 450 200 300 375 160 250 300
VFX48-430 516 220 350 430 200 250 344
H
VFX48-500 600 250 400 500 220 350 400
VFX48-600 720 315 500 600 250 400 480
IVFX48-650 780 355 550 650 315 400 520
VFX48-750 900 400 600 750 355 500 600
VFX48-860 1032 450 700 860 400 550 688
J
VFX48-1000 1200 500 800 1000 450 650 800
VFX48-1200 1440 630 1000 1200 500 800 960
K
VFX48-1500 1800 800 1250 1500 630 1000 1200
Sizes 900 kW - 2000 kW available on request
Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2 2
EMOTRON VFX
Emotron VFX 2.0

Heavy duty
(150%, 1 min. every 10 min.)
Frame size
Power @
525 V [kW]
Rated current [A]
Power @
525 V [kW]
Rated current [A]
VFX52-003 3.8 1.1 2.5 1.1 2.0
B
VFX52-004 6.0 2.2 4.0 1.5 3.2
VFX52-006 9.0 3 6.0 2.2 4.8
VFX52-008 11.3 4 7.5 3 6.0
VFX52-010 14.3 5.5 9.5 4 7.6
VFX52-013 19.5 7.5 13.0 5.5 10.4
VFX52-018 27.0 11 18.0 7.5 14.4
VFX52-026 39 15 26 11 21
C
VFX52-031 46 18.5 31 15 25
VFX52-037 55 22 37 18.5 29.6
VFX52-046 69 30 46 22 37
VFX52-061 92 37 61 30 49
D
VFX52-074 111 45 74 37 59
VFX69-090 108 55 90 45 72
F69
VFX69-109 131 75 109 55 87
VFX69-146 175 90 146 75 117
VFX69-175 210 110 175 90 140
VFX69-210 252 132 210 110 168
H69
VFX69-250 300 160 250 132 200
VFX69-300 360 200 300 160 240
VFX69-375 450 250 375 200 300
VFX69-430 516 300 430 250 344
I69
VFX69-500 600 315 500 300 400
VFX69-600 720 400 600 315 480
J69
VFX69-650 780 450 650 355 520
VFX69-750 900 500 750 400 600
K69VFX69-860 1032 560 860 450 688
VFX69-1000 1200 630 1000 500 800
Sizes 710 kW - 2200 kW available on request
3 Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2
EMOTRON VFX
Emotron VFX 2.0

VFX69-146 175 125 132 146 100 110 117
VFX69-175 210 150 160 175 125 132 140
VFX69-210 252 200 200 210 150 160 168
H69
VFX69-250 300 250 250 250 200 200 200
VFX69-300 360 300 315 300 250 250 240
VFX69-375 450 350 355 375 300 315 300
VFX69-430 516 400 450 430 350 315 344
I69
VFX69-500 600 500 500 500 400 355 400
VFX69-600 720 600 600 600 500 450 480
J69
VFX69-650 780 650 630 650 550 500 520
VFX69-750 900 750 710 750 600 600 600
K69
VFX69-860 1032 850 800 860 700 650 688
VFX69-900 1080 900 900 900 750 710 720
VFX69-1000 1200 1000 1000 1000 850 800 800
Sizes 1100 kW - 3000 kW available on request
Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2 4
EMOTRON FDU

Frame size
Power @
400 V [kW]
Power @
460 V [hp]
Rated current
[A]
Power @
400 V [kW]
Power @
460 V [hp]
Rated current
[A]
FDU48-003 3.0 0.75 1 2.5 0.55 1 2.0
B
FDU48-004 4.8 1.5 2 4.0 1.1 1.5 3.2
FDU48-006 7.2 2.2 3 6.0 1.5 2 4.8
FDU48-008 9.0 3 3 7.5 2.2 3 6.0
FDU48-010 11.4 4 5 9.5 3 3 7.6
FDU48-013 15.6 5.5 7.5 13.0 4 5 10.4
FDU48-018 21.6 7.5 10 18.0 5.5 7.5 14.4
FDU48-026 31 11 15 26 7.5 10 21
C
FDU48-031 37 15 20 31 11 15 25
FDU48-037 44 18.5 25 37 15 20 29.6
FDU48-046 55 22 30 46 18.5 25 37
FDU48-061 73 30 40 61 22 30 49
D
FDU48-074 89 37 50 74 30 40 59
FDU48-090 108 45 60 90 37 50 72
E
FDU48-109 131 55 75 109 45 60 87
FDU48-146 175 75 100 146 55 75 117
FDU48-175 210 90 125 175 75 100 140
FDU48-210 252 110 150 210 90 125 168
FFDU48-228 300 110 200 228 90 150 182
FDU48-250 300 132 200 250 110 150 200
FDU48-300 360 160 250 300 132 200 240
G
FDU48-375 450 200 300 375 160 250 300
FDU48-430 516 220 350 430 200 250 344
H
FDU48-500 600 250 400 500 220 350 400
FDU48-600 720 315 500 600 250 400 480
IFDU48-650 780 355 550 650 315 400 520
FDU48-750 900 400 600 750 355 500 600
FDU48-860 1032 450 700 860 400 550 688
J
FDU48-1000 1200 500 800 1000 450 650 800
FDU48-1200 1440 630 1000 1200 500 800 960
K
FDU48-1500 1800 800 1250 1500 630 1000 1200
Sizes 900 - 2000 kW available on request
Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2 6
EMOTRON FDU
Emotron FDU 2.0

Heavy duty
(150%, 1 min. every 10 min.)
Frame size
Power @
525 V [kW]
Rated current [A]
Power @
525 V [kW]
Rated current [A]
FDU52-003 3.0 1.1 2.5 1.1 2.0
B
FDU52-004 4.8 2.2 4.0 1.5 3.2
FDU52-006 7.2 3 6.0 2.2 4.8
FDU52-008 9.0 4 7.5 3 6.0
FDU52-010 11.4 5.5 9.5 4 7.6
FDU52-013 15.6 7.5 13.0 5.5 10.4
FDU52-018 21.6 11 18.0 7.5 14.4
FDU52-019 22 11 18 7.5 14.4
C
FDU52-026 31 15 26 11 21
FDU52-031 37 18.5 31 15 25
FDU52-037 44 22 37 18.5 29.6
FDU52-046 55 30 46 22 37
FDU52-061 73 37 61 30 49
D
FDU52-074 89 45 74 37 59
FDU69-090 108 55 90 45 72
F69
FDU69-109 131 75 109 55 87
FDU69-146 175 90 146 75 117
FDU69-175 210 110 175 90 140
FDU69-210 252 132 210 110 168
H69
FDU69-250 300 160 250 132 200
FDU69-300 360 200 300 160 240
FDU69-375 450 250 375 200 300
FDU69-430 516 300 430 250 344
I69
FDU69-500 600 315 500 300 400
FDU69-600 720 400 600 315 480
J69
FDU69-650 780 450 650 355 520
FDU69-750 900 500 750 400 600
K69FDU69-860 1032 560 860 450 688
FDU69-1000 1200 630 1000 500 800
Sizes 710 - 2200 kW available on request
7 Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2
EMOTRON FDU
Emotron FDU 2.0

FDU69-146 175 125 132 146 100 110 117
FDU69-175 210 150 160 175 125 132 140
FDU69-210 252 200 200 210 150 160 168
H69
FDU69-250 300 250 250 250 200 200 200
FDU69-300 360 300 315 300 250 250 240
FDU69-375 450 350 355 375 300 315 300
FDU69-430 516 400 450 430 350 315 344
I69
FDU69-500 600 500 500 500 400 355 400
FDU69-600 720 600 600 600 500 450 480
J69
FDU69-650 780 650 630 650 550 500 520
FDU69-750 900 750 710 750 600 600 600
K69
FDU69-860 1032 850 800 860 700 650 688
FDU69-900 1080 900 900 900 750 710 720
FDU69-1000 1200 1000 1000 1000 850 800 800
Sizes 1100 - 3000 kW available on request
Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2 8
SPECIFICATIONS

Fuses and cable dimensions according NEMA ratings
Model
Input
current
[Arms]
Mains input fuses Cable cross section range supported
UL
Class J TD (A)
Ferraz-Shawmut
type
Mains and motor
VFX/FDU48-003 2.2 6 AJT6 AWG 20 - AWG 6
VFX/FDU48-004 3.5 6 AJT6
VFX/FDU48-006 5.2 6 AJT6
VFX/FDU48-008 6.9 10 AJT10
VFX/FDU48-010 8.7 10 AJT10
VFX/FDU48-013 11.3 15 AJT15
VFX/FDU48-018 16 20 AJT20 AWG 12 – AWG 4
VFX/FDU48-026 22 25 AJT25
VFX/FDU48-031 26 30 AJT30
VFX/FDU48-037 31 35 AJT35
VFX/FDU48-046 38 45 AJT45
VFXFDU48-061 52 60 AJT60 AWG 12 - AWG 4
VFXFDU48-074 65 80 AJT80 AWG 10- AWG 0
VFX/FDU48-090 78 100 AJT100 AWG 4 – AWG 3/0
VFX/FDU48-109 94 110 AJT110
VFX/FDU48-146 126 150 AJT150 AWG 1 – AWG 3/0
AWG 4/0 – 300 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-175 152 175 AJT175
VFX/FDU48-210 182 200 AJT200 AWG 3/0 – 400 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-228 197 250 AJT250
VFX/FDU48-250 216 250 AJT250
VFX/FDU48-300 260 300 AJT300 2 x AWG 4/0 – 2 x 300 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-375 324 350 AJT350
VFX/FDU48-430 372 400 AJT400 2 x AWG 3/0 – 2 x 400 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-500 432 500 AJT500
VFX/FDU48-600 520 600 AJT600 3 x AWG 4/0 – 3 x 300 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-650 562 600 AJT600
VFX/FDU48-750 648 700 A4BQ700
VFX/FDU48-860 744 800 A4BQ800 4 x AWG 4/0 – 4 x 300 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-1000 864 1000 A4BQ1000
VFX/FDU48-1200 1037 1200 A4BQ1200 6 x AWG 4/0 – 6 x 300 kcmil
VFX/FDU48-1500 1296 1500 A4BQ1500
Emotron AB 01-4948-01r2 14
SPECIFICATIONS
User interface data
* = Default selection